STANDARD ARRIVAL CHART -
INSTRUMENT (STAR) - ICAO

UVS/DEGLII TSAGAAN (ZMUG)

RNAV(GNSS) RWY 31
LEBIR 1
GOTBI 1

M/FT CONVERSION
ELEVATION

m

ft

1200
1500
1800
2100
2400
2700
3000

3937
4921
5905
6890
7874
8858
9842

M/FT CONVERSION
ALTITUDE
m ft

2800 9190
3600 11820
3900 12800
4200 13780
4500 14770




